
Simon Fraser (12-7,7-4 Great Northwest) -vs- Alas. Fairbanks (12-13,5-6 Great Northwest)
10/21/2023 at Fairbanks, AK (Patty Center)

 
 

 
Simon Fraser (12-7,7-4 Great Northwest)

 
 
Alas. Fairbanks (12-13,5-6 Great Northwest)

 
 

Site: Fairbanks, AK (Patty Center)
Date: 10/21/2023   Attendance: 312   Time: 2:11 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Simon Fraser (1) 25 19 22 21
Alas. Fairbanks (3) 14 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
17 Hartmann, Kalyn 4 9 4 21 .238 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 3 0 0 10.0
4 Sherman, Jocelyn 4 15 2 33 .394 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 10 0 1 17.0
6 Kolof, Hanna 4 5 2 22 .136 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 4 0 4 8.0
12 Dexter, Brooke 4 13 4 32 .281 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 16.0
1 Person, Eva 4 4 2 7 .286 34 0 2 2 0 0 0 10 0 0 6.0
11 Unger, Macyn 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 2 0 0 0 18 0 2 4.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.0
7 Willett, Abby 3 0 0 1 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13 Malish, Ezawa 3 0 1 1 -1.000 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
3 Lachapelle, Sophie 2 1 1 4 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
18 McVittie, Ella 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0
5 Beltran, Kalissa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0

Totals 39 47 16 121 .256 44 1 13 10 2 0 1 55 1 13 62.0

Set K E TA %
1 15 5 25 0.4
2 10 2 30 0.267
3 9 3 28 0.214
4 13 6 38 0.184

47 16 121 .256

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
3 Steurer, Grace 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 3 2.0
6 Nielson, Karli 4 14 7 34 .206 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 9 0 2 18.0
10 White, Rilee 4 13 2 34 .324 3 0 1 1 0 4 0 9 0 0 16.0
7 Erickson, Kinley 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 3 0.0
11 Henderson, Cynphany 4 3 1 6 .333 39 1 5 1 0 2 0 11 2 0 9.0
15 Head, Kristina 4 5 2 13 .231 0 0 1 2 0 7 0 3 0 0 9.5
8 Jansen, Josie 4 5 1 15 .267 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 6.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.0
5 Stewart, Lily 3 7 1 22 .273 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 8.5
14 Bines, Ella 1 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Totals 36 48 14 125 .272 46 1 13 9 0 18 0 48 2 13 70.0

Set K E TA %
1 5 2 17 0.176
2 15 4 33 0.333
3 17 6 36 0.306
4 11 2 39 0.231

48 14 125 .272

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 2 2 11 11 26
Lead changes 2 1 4 2 9


